
 

Bernie Little Distributors 
 
PO Box 1128 
Eaton Park, FL 33840 
 
Street address: 4105 Maine Avenue 
Lakeland, FL 33801 
 

Joseph Little, President 
Joseph.little@bldonline.com 
863-670-2831 
 
Joe Little, General Manager 
Joe.little@bldonline.com 
863-860-9074 
 

Carroll Distributing 
 

1553 Chad Carroll Way 
Melbourne, FL 32940 
 

Mike Eubank, President 
meubank@carrolldist.com 
321-652-4357 
 
Mike Dougherty, Vice President 
mdougherty@carrolldist.com 
321-403-3857 
 
Justin Saenz, VP of Sales 
jsaenz@carrolldist.com 
305-458-3331 
 

City Beverages 
 
Mailing: PO Box 620002  
Orlando, FL 32862 
 
Shipping: 10928 Florida Crown Drive 
Orlando, FL 32824 

Colby Kiene, CEO  
Colby.kiene@citybeverages.com 
407-466-5088 
 
David Gonzalez, CFO 
David.gonzalez@citybeverages.com 
407-342-5786 
 

Daytona Beverages 
 
2275 Mason Avenue 
Daytona Beach, FL 32117 

Kevin Bowler, Chairman 
kevinb@daytonabud.com  

386-527-5623 

 
Chris Bowler, President 
chrisb@daytonabud.com 
386-233-5326 
 
Jessica Kelly, VP- Finance 
jessicak@daytonabud.com 
407-927-5718 
 
John Ufheil, Vice President 
johnu@daytonabud.com 
386-804-2659 
 
Harris English, VP Marketing 
harrise@daytonabud.com 
386-804-2659 
 

Double Eagle Distributing 
 
50 Lock Road 
Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 
 

John Miller, President 
johnm@doubleeagledist.com 
314-604-7538 
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Eagle Brand Sales 
 
3201 NW 72nd Avenue 
Miami, FL  33122 
 
1000 Park of Commerce Blvd 
Homestead, FL 33035 

Sue McCollum, CEO 
smccollum@eaglebrands.com 
314-750-7900 
 
George Halper, GM 
ghalper@eaglebrands.com 
305-401-4572 
 
Rick Dansdill, Dir. of Business Development & 
Strategy 
rickd@eaglebrands.com 
314-623-7091 
 

Florida Distributing Company 
 
3964 Sader Road 
Orlando, FL 32808 

Tom Ewing, President 
tewing@reyesholdings.com 
407-558-0313 
 
Bill Reyes, Governmental Affairs for Reyes Holdings 
wfreyes@reyesholdings.com 
703-470-1376 
 

Gold Coast Beverage, LLC 
 
10055 NW 12th Street 
Miami, FL 33172 
 
1751 NW 12th Avenue 
Pompano Beach, FL  33069 

Frank Schwiep, President 
fschwiep@reyesholdings.com 
954-415-6688 
 
Christina Cioeta, VP of Marketing 
ccioeta@reyesholdings.com 
954-325-5511 
 
Ana Sofia Griffis, Administration 
agriffis@reyesholdings.com 
786-417-1615 
 
Danny Jovanovic, VP of Operations 
djovanovic@reyesholdings.com 
805-207-3509 
 

Gold Coast Eagle Distributing 
 
7051 Wireless Court 
Sarasota, FL 34240 

John Saputo, CEO 
John.saputo@gceagle.com 
941-650-3139 
 
Andrea Saputo Cox, President 
Andrea.saputo@gceagle.com 
941-356-0671 
 
Pat Bruenning, General Manager/Vice President 
Pat.bruenning@gceagle.com 
941-650-3145 
 

Great Bay Distributors, Inc. 
 
2750 Eagle Avenue North 
St. Petersburg, FL 33716 

Matt Sokolowski, President 
matt@greatbaybud.com 
727-235-2794 
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3221 Grand Blvd 
Holiday, FL 34690 

Jennifer Lovelady, Dir. of Community and Cultural 
Affairs 
Jennifer@greatbaybud.com 
727-423-8600 
 
Billy Carman, VP of Sales 
billyc@greatbaybud.com 
727-224-3537 
 
Ron Petrini, CEO 
ronpetrini@greatbaybud.com 
727-423-8585 
 
Claudia Sokolowski, Chairwoman of the Board 
Claudia@greatbaybud.com 
727-423-8586 
 

The Lewis Bear Company 
 
6120 Enterprise Drive 
Pensacola, FL 32505 
 
6484 Dog Track Road 
Ebro, FL 32437 
 

David Bear, CEO 
davidmbear@aol.com 
850-393-1600 
 
Chad Bonner, President 
chad@thelewisbearco.com 
850-712-1711 
 
Lewis Bear, III, Vice President 
lbeariii@aol.com 
850-516-2055 
 
Mark Taylor, General Manager 
markt@thelewisbearco.com 
850-393-1602 
 
Meri Asmar, HR Director 
meri@thelewisbearco.com 
850-324-1003 
 

North Florida Sales 
 
3601 Regent Blvd 
Jacksonville, FL 32224 
 
467 SW Ring Ct. 
Lake City, FL 32025 

Gentry Pelham, President 
Gentry.pelham@northfloridasales.com 
904-545-8464 
 
Greg Holzmeyer, Vice President 
Greg.holzmeyer@northfloridasales.com 
904-545-7828 
 

Pepin Distributing Company 
 
4121 N. 50th Street 
Tampa, FL 33610 

Greg McLeod, President 
gmcleod@teampepin.com 
704-877-3880 
Genesis Smith, HR & Legal 
Genesis.smith@teampepin.com 
813-420-5304 
 
Jeff Weckback, VP Sales and Marketing 
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jweckback@teampepin.com 
904-305-8003 
 

Southern Eagle Distributing, Inc. 
 
5300 Glades Cutoff Road 
Fort Pierce, FL 34981 

Philip A. Busch, President 
Philip.busch@sedist.com 
772-216-2668 
 
Paul Trabulsy, Vice President/CFO 
Paul.trabulsy@sedist.com 
772-216-2631 
 
Mike Trabulsy, Administration Manager 
Mike.trabulsy@sedist.com 
772-370-3875 
 

Stephens Distributing Company 
 
5560 Anglers Avenue 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33312 
 

Todd Stephens, President 
todd@stephensdist.com 
954-560-2337 
 
Tim Drushella, Marketing Director 
timd@stephensdist.com 
954-817-8955 
 
Yvette DeLawyer, Finance Director 
yvette@stephensdist.com 
561-789-4084 
 

Suncoast Beverage Sales 
 
2996 Hanson Street 
Ft. Myers, FL 33916 

Tim Mitchell, CEO 
timm@suncoastbev.com 
239-707-4618 
 
Greg Mitchell, President 
gregm@suncoastbev.com 
239-707-4616 
 
Susan Issacson, Assistant to Greg and Tim 
susani@suncoastbev.com 
 

Tri-Eagle Sales 
 
545 River Birch Road 
Midway, FL  32343 
 
1314 SW 17th Street 
Ocala, FL 34471 
 
6125 NW 18th Drive 
Gainesville, FL 32653 

Tripp Transou – Owner/CEO 
ttransou@tallbud.com 
850-544-9228 
 
Susie Busch-Transou – Owner/VP 
stransou@tallbud.com 
850-544-9227 
 
Ken Daley – President 
kdaley@tallbud.com 
352-266-4564 
 
Tripp Transou IV – Director of Business Development 
tripptransouiv@tallbud.com 
850-212-5181 
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Mike Leporin – Senior Vice President 
mleporin@tallbud.com 
850-544-0896 
 
Justin Gill – Branch Manager, Ocala/Gainesville 
Jgill@tallbud.com 
330-806-3637 
 

Wayne Densch, Inc. 
 
2900 West First Street 
Sanford, FL 32771 

John A. Williams, President & CEO 
jwilliams@wdi.com 
407-947-6240 
 
Alex H. Williams, Senior Vice President 
Awilliams@wdi.com 
321-363-6234 
 
Michael J. Williams, Chief Operations Officer 
mwilliams@wdi.com 
407-509-8594 
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